THE DATASHEET OF
AP7340-25FS4-7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AP7340
Document number: DS35282 Rev. 5 - 2
1 of 16
April 2015

© Diodes Incorporated
AP7340
Ordering Information (Note 12)
Part Number
Package
Code
Packaging
7” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AP7340-XXFS4-7/7R FS4 X2-DFN1010-4 5,000/Tape & Reel -7/7R
AP7340D-XXFS4-7/7R FS4 X2-DFN1010-4 5,000/Tape & Reel -7/7R
    Note: 12. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/products/packages.html.
Marking Information
       X2-DFN1010-4
 Y : Year : 0~9
(Top View)
X : A~Z : Internal code
Y W X
XX
 XX : Identification Code
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
 Part Number Package Identification Code
AP7340-11FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 EA
AP7340-12FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 CH
AP7340-135FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 UP
AP7340-15FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 CJ
AP7340-18FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 CK
AP7340-185FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 EV
AP7340-22FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 CQ
AP7340-23FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 CV
AP7340-25FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 CM
AP7340-26FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 S2
AP7340-28FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 CN
AP7340-285FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 EW
AP7340-295FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 6A
AP7340-30FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 EX
AP7340-31FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 EY
AP7340-32FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 EZ
AP7340-33FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 CP
AP7340
Document number: DS35282 Rev. 5 - 2
13 of 16
April 2015
© Diodes Incorporated
AP7340
Marking Information (cont.)
Part Number Package Identification Code
AP7340D-11FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 EC
AP7340D-12FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 DG
AP7340D-135FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 UR
AP7340D-15FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 DH
AP7340D-18FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 DJ
AP7340D-185FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 DV
AP7340D-22FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 D8
AP7340D-23FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 D9
AP7340D-25FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 DK
AP7340D-26FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 S3
AP7340D-28FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 DM
AP7340D-285FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 DW
AP7340D-295FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 7A
AP7340D-30FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 DX
AP7340D-31FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 DY
AP7340D-32FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 DZ
AP7340D-33FS4-7 X2-DFN1010-4 DN
AP7340-11FS4-7R X2-DFN1010-4 2A
AP7340-12FS4-7R X2-DFN1010-4 2B
AP7340-135FS4-7R X2-DFN1010-4 2T
AP7340-15FS4-7R X2-DFN1010-4 2C
AP7340-18FS4-7R X2-DFN1010-4 2D
AP7340-185FS4-7R X2-DFN1010-4 2E